This site is the best location for immediate and 
easy access to the area covered by Station No. 1. 

S. How will the bond issue appear on the March 
28th ballot? . 
BOND PROPOSITION 
Shall the Charter Township of Independence, Oakland 
County, Michigan, borrow a sum of money not to exceed 
One Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars 
($1,500,000.00) and issue its general obligation bonds 
therefore, for the purpose of defraying the cost of 
acquiring, constructing, renovating, furnishing .and 
equipping facilities for use as a public s,afety complex. 

_"'Yes _No 

The following are the calculations of taxes for.